
Intake dates 
 

Professional Certificate in Mediation (PCIM) draft schedule (V2) 

 

Dates:  

Date Day Activity Timings 
4th February  Wednesday Induction webinar 7pm – 8:30pm 

7th February Saturday Campus Day 10am – 5pm 
18th February Wednesday Webinar 7pm - 9pm 

28th February Saturday Campus Day 10am – 5pm 

4th March Wednesday Webinar  7pm - 9pm 

11th March Wednesday Webinar  7pm - 9pm 

18th March Wednesday Webinar  7pm - 9pm 

21st March Saturday Campus Day 10am – 5pm 

25th March Wednesday Webinar  7pm - 9pm 

1st April Wednesday Webinar  7pm - 9pm 

15th April  Wednesday Webinar  7pm - 9pm 

18th April Saturday Campus Day 10am – 5pm 
24th April  Friday Assessment day 10am – 5pm 

25th April  Saturday Assessment day 10am – 5pm 
27th April Monday Recording links sent 

to learners 
 

17th May Sunday Assignment 
submission 

11:50pm 

 

Alternative display of contact hours: 

Saturdays: February 7th & 28th, March 21st and April 18th  

Wednesdays: Online webinars:  

February 4th & 18th,  

March 4th, 11th, 18th and 25th,  

April 1st and 15th  

Assessment days: Friday 24th and Saturday 25th April (NB Learners will only need to attend 

one of these days, they will receive confirmation three weeks in advance which day they will 

be attending. In the meantime, all learners must keep both dates in their diaries) 
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